
 

 

Academic Calendar for 20MS batch First year (Academic Year 2020-21) 

 

 

SEMESTER I 

15.12.2020 Tuesday Last date of Online Registration for Semester I 

16.12.2020 Wednesday Orientation for Semester I 

21.12.2020 Monday Classes start for Semester I 

25.01.2021 to 29.01.2021 Monday to Friday Online submission of mid-semester feedback 

03.02.2021 to 10.02.2021 Wednesday to 

Wednesday 

Theory: Mid - Semester Exam  

08.03.2021 to 12.03.2021 Monday to Friday Online submission of end-semester feedback 

12.03.2021 Friday Last day for conduct of classes  

15.03.2021 to 19.03.2021 Monday to Friday Lab: End - Semester Exam  

22.03.2021 to 27.03.2021 Monday to Saturday Theory: End - Semester Exam  

09.04.2021 Friday Declaration of  Semester I Results  

28.03.2021 to 04.04.2021  Sunday to Sunday  Vacation 

SEMESTER II 

05.04.2021 Monday  Registration for Semester II 

 Classes start 

10.05.2021 to 14.05.2021 Monday to Friday Online submission of mid-semester feedback 

17.05.2021 to 22.05.2021 Monday to Saturday Theory: Mid - Semester Exam  

28.06.2021 to 02.07.2021 Monday to Friday Online submission of end-semester feedback 

02.07.2021 Friday Last day for conduct of classes  

05.07.2021 to 10.07.2021 Monday to Saturday Lab: End - Semester Exam  

12.07.2021 to 17.07.2021 Monday to Saturday Theory: End - Semester Exam  

28.07.2021 Wednesday Declaration of  Semester Results  

18.07.2021 to 01.08.2021 Sunday to Sunday Vacation/ Supplementary Exam 

02.08.2021 Monday  Online Registration for Autumn Semester 2021 

 Classes start 

 
Semester I Total teaching weeks Total teaching days 

10 54 

 
 Semester II Total teaching weeks Total teaching days 

12 58 

 

25.12.2020----- Christmas----Friday 

26.01.2021—Republic Day---Tuesday 

16.02.2021—Saraswati Puja-- Tuesday 

29.03.2021—Holi------Monday 

02.04.2021—Good Friday-- Friday 

14.05.2021—Idu’l Fitr------Friday 

26.05.2021—Buddha Purnima------Wednesday 

 

 


